Project Type

Commercial Add-On /
Remodel

Commercial Add-On /
Remodel

Commercial Add-On /
Remodel

Short Address

1401 Arbor Way

102 W Wisconsin Ave.

2000 Crooks Ave.

Commercial Add-On / Remodel

Total Fees

Permits Issued:

Driveway permit

Driveway permit
Total Fees

Permits Issued:

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

2071 Meadowview St.

380 E Farmland Dr.

322 Lawe St.

2409 Laverne Ln.

1365 Boxer St.

City of Kaukauna's

Monthly Building Permit Summary

Project Number

CAOR - 21 -0976

CAOR - 21 - 1120

CAOR - 21 - 1147

$1,756.73

3

DRIVE - 21 - 1165

$40.00

ELEC - 21 - 1107

ELEC - 21 - 1114

ELEC - 21 - 1122

ELEC - 21 - 1125

12/02/21 to 01/01/22

Permit Issued Date

12/02/2021

12/07/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

12/03/2021

12/07/2021

Business Name

KELLER INC.

Lorbiecki Homes LLC

Fox Structures

James J. Calmes &
Sons, Inc.

Creative Electrical
Solutions LLC

Ron's Refrigeration
Maass Electric

Quantum Electrical

Total Fees Est. Building Cost

$954.81

$370.00

$431.92

$40.00

$330.00

$170.00

$40.00

$257.86
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Solutions

Electrical Permit 700 W Henry St. ELEC - 21 - 1129 12/07/2021 Zarda Electric LLC $40.00
Electrical Permit 1375 Boxer St. ELEC - 21 - 1137 12/14/2021 ngREIBER ELECTRIC $113.44
Electrical Permit 2607-2609 Welhouse Dr. ELEC - 21 - 1141 12/14/2021 Nickel Electric Inc. $325.80
Electrical Permit 2601-2603 Welhouse Dr.  ELEC - 21 - 1142 12/14/2021 Nickel Electric Inc. $325.80
Electrical Permit 1105 W Wisconsin Ave. ELEC - 21 - 1155 12/16/2021 '\SAE};\E/:'(I:EESTRICAL $40.00
Electrical Permit 221 Diedrich St. ELEC - 21 - 1162 12/22/2021 ff:(l:-!MlT 35S $95.00
Electrical Permit 205 E 4th St. ELEC - 21 - 1163 12/23/2021 [he Steigler Electric Co $80.00
Electrical Permit

Total Fees $1,817.90

Permits Issued: 11

Fence Permit 311 Doty St. FNCE - 21 - 1121 12/07/2021 Fox Valley Fencing LLC $45.00
Fence Permit 1870 Bear Paw Trl. FNCE - 21 - 1124 12/06/2021 Ef’ék Soild Exteriours $45.00
Fence Permit 609 Idlewild St. FNCE - 21 - 1130 12/07/2021 Custom Fence Inc. $45.00
Fence Permit

Total Fees $135.00

Permits Issued: 3

Mechanical Permit 1009 Brill Rd. HVAC - 21 - 0324 12/17/2021 m(E)'II'DEFII\INiHEET $90.00
Mechanical Permit 3051 Progress Way HVAC - 21 - 0377 12/21/2021 CENTRAL $185.30

MYGOV.US City of Kaukauna | Monthly Building Permit Summary | Printed 01/01/2022 at 09:10 AM Page 2 of 7



Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Total Fees

Permits Issued:

New Commercial
Building

1350 Boxer St.

214 W 9th St.

613 W 8th St.

1304 W Ann St.

1601 Hyland Ave.

2190 antelope Trl.

1375 Boxer St.

108 E 4th St.

111 E Ducharme St.

507 Foerster Ave.

306 Frances St.

3150 Main Ave.

380 E Farmland Dr.

HVAC - 21 - 0853

HVAC - 21 - 1111

HVAC - 21 - 1116

HVAC - 21 - 1117

HVAC - 21 - 1127

HVAC - 21 - 1128

HVAC - 21 - 1136

HVAC - 21 - 1148

HVAC - 21 - 1159

HVAC - 21 - 1168

HVAC - 21 - 1172

HVAC - 21 - 1177

$2,472.14

COMM - 21 - 1171

12/29/2021

12/02/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/09/2021

12/07/2021

12/13/2021

12/15/2021

12/17/2021

12/23/2021

12/27/2021

12/29/2021

12/28/2021

TEMPERATURE
EQUIPMENT SERVICE
INC.

BERKEN HEATING AND
COOLING, INC.

Bay Area Services Inc

BOB'S QUALITY
HEATING & COOLING

BLACK-HAAK
HEATING, INC.

BASSETT
MECHANICAL INC.

HAAK Heating Inc.
Valheat

MODERN SHEET
METAL, INC.

MARTENS HEATING &
MECHANICAL

Bay Area Services Inc

Weatherization Services
of Outagamie County

MODERN SHEET
METAL, INC.

millennium Construction

$153.72

$35.00

$30.00

$35.00

$1,471.28

$140.36

$83.96

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$107.52

$6,295.56
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New Commercial Building
Total Fees

Permits Issued:

$6,295.56

Total Project

New Duplex Permit 2607-2609 Welhouse Dr.  DPLX - 21 - 0957 12/09/2021 $3,399.40 250000
Management LLC
New Duplex Permit
Total Fees $3,399.40
Permits Issued: 1
New Home Permit 2190 antelope Trl. HOME - 21 - 1118 12/07/2021 Construx Builders $2,074.26 150000
New Home Permit 1375 Boxer St. HOME - 21 - 1134 12/13/2021 Drake Homes LLC $2,074.08 250000
New Home Permit 2230 Antelope Trl. HOME - 21 - 1157 12/17/2021 Property owner $2,005.32 225000
New Home Permit
Total Fees $6,153.66
Permits Issued: 3
Plumbing Lateral Permit 1911 Red Fox Ln. LAT - 21 - 0363 12/22/2021 AC Lateral $105.00
Plumbing Lateral Permit 2190 antelope Trl. LAT - 21 - 1101 12/17/2021 SLULES T U $105.00
Excavating Corp.
Plumbing Lateral Permit 1320 Greyhound St. LAT - 21 - 0598 12/22/2021 AC Lateral $105.00
Plumbing Lateral Permit ~ ~0o0/1032 LAT - 21 - 0667 12/16/2021 Scott Lamers $35.00
Appleblossom Ct. Construction
Plumbing Lateral Permit
Total Fees $350.00
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Permits Issued: 4
. . RAUSCH

Plumbing Permit 1310 Greyhound St. PLMB - 21 - 0657 12/22/2021 PLUMBING,LLC $114.58
. . RAUSCH

Plumbing Permit 1350 Boxer St. PLMB - 21 - 0852 12/29/2021 PLUMBING LLC $218.08

Plumbing Permit 221 Diedrich St. PLMB - 21 - 1087 12/22/2021 Abel Plumbing $80.00
. . TUNDRALAND HOME

Plumbing Permit 1909 Welhouse Dr. PLMB - 21 - 1131 12/08/2021 IMPROVMENT $30.00
. . RAUSCH

Plumbing Permit 1375 Boxer St. PLMB - 21 - 1135 12/13/2021 PLUMBING LLC $201.88

Plumbing Permit 1365 Boxer St. PLMB - 21 - 1144 12/14/2021 WATTERS PLUMBING $212.58

Plumbing Permit é?jgl \:ll\ggtle Dove Ln. PLMB - 21 - 1145 12/14/2021 WATTERS PLUMBING $204.42
. . . INTEGRITY PLUMBING

Plumbing Permit 3150 Main Ave. PLMB - 21 - 1150 12/22/2021 SERVICES,LLC $148.36

Plumbing Permit 610 Metoxen Ave. PLMB - 21 - 1158 12/17/2021 Black Haak Heating $30.00
. . Complete Plumbing

Plumbing Permit 1360 Boxer St. PLMB - 21 - 1169 12/23/2021 $198.60

(CP-5390)

. . Complete Plumbing

Plumbing Permit 1300 Boxer St. PLMB - 21 - 1170 12/23/2021 $198.60

(CP-5390)

Plumbing Permit 2009 Green Bay Rd. PLMB - 21 - 1173 12/27/2021 Wunderlich Plumbing $160.00

Plumbing Permit

Total Fees $1,797.10

Permits Issued: 12

gjﬁé‘?ﬁg“a' AcCessoy o3 E gth st. RACC - 21 - 0830 12/09/2021 Bill Wittmann Builders $55.00
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Residential Accessory

Building 406 W 6th St. RACC - 21 - 0931 12/16/2021 Milz Construction $50.00

Residential Accessory Building

Total Fees $105.00

Permits Issued:

REEREE AR 109 4th St. RAOR - 21 - 0268 12/16/2021 Milz Construction $44.00

Remodel

ggzcézr;tllal gacoul 3298 Tranquil Way RAOR - 21 - 0587 12/20/2021 Property owner $40.00

REEREE AR 202 Klein St. RAOR - 21 - 0950 12/16/2021 Property owner $42.50

Remodel

RS A ) 229 John St. RAOR - 21 - 1003 12/06/2021 Property owner $40.00

Remodel

REEREE AR 509 Wildwood Dr. RAOR - 21 - 1099 12/07/2021 WUITCIEENE [l $40.00

Remodel Improvments

REET I el Ol 613 W 8th St. RAOR - 21 - 1112 12/08/2021 (SIS nElIl el $45.04

Remodel Humanity

222‘3,33@' ARl 2109 Welhouse Dr. RAOR - 21 - 1126 12/07/2021 Deerview Construction $42.50

Egzizgtllal ARlECT 3122 Tranquil Way RAOR - 21 - 1146 12/16/2021 Vande Hey Company,Inc $475.24

REEREE AR 221 Diedrich St. RAOR - 21 - 1161 12/22/2021 BG remodeling $175.00

Remodel

Residential Add-On / Remodel

Total Fees $944.28

Permits Issued:

Sign Permit 181 W Wisconsin Ave. SIGN - 21 - 1119 12/21/2021 R signs LLC $40.00
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Sign Permit

Total Fees $40.00
Permits Issued: 1
TOTALS: Total Projects: 65
Permits Issued: 65
Total Fees: $25,306.77
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